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 Satellite Symposium, ESA 2008, Copenhagen 

“The News in Medical Gas Therapy” 
Sunday, June 1 st, 2008, 16:00-17:30 

Chairs: Jörg Weimann (Amsterdam, the Netherlands) 
Claes Forstell (Stockholm, Sweden) 

 

 Inhaled nitric oxide (iNO) – beyond 
pulmonary vasodilatation? 

Nick Plesnila 
(Munich, Germany) 

 H2S – clinical applications of induced 
hibernation? 

Fumito Ichinose 
(Boston, U.S.A.) 

 Biological (therapeutic?) effects of hydrogen Wolfgang M. Kuebler 
(Berlin, Germany)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
Contact:  Jörg Weimann, M.D., D.E.A.A. 

Professor of Anaesthesia 

Department of Anesthesiology 
VU University Medical Center 
De Boelelaan 1117 
P.O. Box 7057 
1007 MB Amsterdam 
The Netherlands 

Fon:  +31-(0)20-444-4382 or -4444 
Fax:  +31-(0)20-444-4385 
Email:  weimann@ismg.org 

  j.weimann@vumc.nl 
Internet : www.ismg.org 
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Speakers and chairs contact details: 
 
 

Professor Claes G. Frostell 
Department of Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 
Karolinska University Hospital, Solna 
17177 Stockholm 
Schweden 
Phone: +46-(0)8-51770000 
Email: claes.frostell@ki.se 
 
 
Professor Fumito Ichinose 
Department of Anesthesia and Critical Care 
Massachusetts General Hospital 
55 Fruit St., GRB 444F 
Boston, MA 02114 
U.S.A. 
Phone: +1-(0)617-726-3030 
Email: fichinose@partners.org 
 
Professor Wolfgang M. Kuebler 
Institute of Physiology 
Charité – Berlin Medical School 
Arnimallee 22 
14195  Berlin 
Germany 
Fon : +49-(0)30- 8445-1648 
Email: wolfgang.kuebler@charite.de 
 
Professor Nikolaus Plesnila 
Department of Neurosurgery 
Klinikum Großhadern 
Marchioninistr. 15 
81377 München 
Germany 
Fon : +49-(0)89-7095-0  
Email: plesnila@med.uni-muenchen.de 
 
 
Professor Jörg Weimann 
Department of Anesthesiology 
VU University Medical Center 
De Boelelaan 1117 
P.O. Box 7057 
1007 MB Amsterdam 
The Netherlands 
Fon:  +31-(0)20-444-4382 
Email:  j.weimann@vumc.nl 


